
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 01/06/2024Brut Mixte

TROPHEE AUDI ODICEE
Classement Brut

samedi 1 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 7,7

TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 4 38
-

2 VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 9 37
-

3 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,6

NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 15,5 5 37
-

4 BULLOCK Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 9,2

BULLOCK Edouard MIRAMAS FRA 14,3 5 36
-

5 HAMAIDE Sébastien AIX MARSEILLE FRA 8,9

SETTINI Lionel CABRE D'OR FRA 10,3 4 36
-

6 POTTIER Aurelien PACA FRA 12,5

NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 12,7 6 35
-

7 LEGRET Olivier PGA FRA PRO

CLERICO Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 4 35
-

8 FERRARI Françis MIRAMAS FRA 9,2

KRAUSE Johan MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 4 35
-

9 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 8,9

DI BENEDETTO William MIRAMAS FRA 24,8 7 34
-

10 JORDA Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 11,0

AMIEL Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 5 34
-

11 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 9,0

CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 13,7 5 34
-

12 SCANDOLERA Constant MIRAMAS FRA 13,0

SCIORTINO Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 15,7 6 33
-

13 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,4

ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 9,7 3 33
-

14 LAUGIER Stéphane MIRAMAS FRA 14,5

BAUDET Claude MIRAMAS FRA 18,7 8 32
-

15 MEURET Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 13,9

KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 7 31
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 12,2

LABROUSSE Jean Luc SERVANES FRA 18,1 7 30
-

17 GAIGNAIRE Léo MANVILLE FRA 7,5

GAIGNAIRE Gregory NAPHTA FRA 18,2 5 30
-

18 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,8

DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 20,0 7 30
-

19 DUVERGER Sophie ESSO FOS/MER FRA 22,5

DUVERGER Jérome ESSO FOS/MER FRA 25,3 12 29
-

20 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,1

BENAYAS Mariano MIRAMAS FRA 19,7 9 29
-

21 LIBBRA Léo CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 14,6

GARCIA Stephane PACA FRA 54 13 29
-

22 CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 7,9

MOULINAS Alain PACA FRA 54 11 29
-

23 CHEYLAN Audric MIRAMAS FRA 10,5

CARTEAU Gyslaine MIRAMAS FRA 14,9 5 28
-

24 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 16,3

NABONNE Jean-Bernard PACA FRA 18,3 8 28
-

25 DUGUA Pierre NAPHTA FRA 17,3

POINAS Roger NAPHTA FRA 20,4 9 28
-

26 ORDAN Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5

LAVILLENIE Stéphane NAPHTA FRA 28,3 7 27
-

27 MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 12,6

SPEZIANI Jean-Marc MIRAMAS FRA 31,7 9 26
-

28 HAUWEL Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 11,7

COCOAL Denis SERVANES FRA 26,4 8 25
-

29 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 15,7

POULAIN-CARIOU Annie MIRAMAS FRA 40 11 25
-

30 ROUX Remy MIRAMAS FRA 22,7

THOMAE Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 28,3 12 25
-

31 LAURENT Johan MIRAMAS FRA 21,7

MUNOZ Noa MIRAMAS FRA 34,0 13 23
-

32 BUREAU Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 24,3

ALARCON Yves MIRAMAS FRA 35,6 14 23
-

33 TRUFFERT Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 20,4

COSSIC Emmanuel MIRAMAS FRA 29,2 12 22
-

34 DIEBOLT Jean Luc BAGNOLS MARCOULE FRA 18,2

N DOYE Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 28,9 11 22
-

35 TARDY Géraldine MIRAMAS FRA 22,3

ROCHE Michèle MIRAMAS FRA 23,8 11 22
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 HEUZE Michel MIRAMAS FRA 20,1

SAMAT Jolan MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 11 22
-

37 MORON Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 20,9

PICCA Michelle PONT ROYAL FRA 21,9 11 21
-

38 ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 14,0

LAUZON Jacqueline MIRAMAS FRA 27,9 9 21
-

39 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 18,9

MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 21,8 10 21
-

40 CAUMONT Alexandre MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

AVISSE Arnaud MIRAMAS FRA 29,3 12 20
-

41 SAVELLI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 30,1

BELLANTE Joseph MIRAMAS FRA 32,1 16 19
-

42 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 20,0

BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 11 19
-

43 MISURIELLO Maxime CEA GRENOBLE FRA 21,8

MISURIELLO Alexandre CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 54 16 19
-

44 PINET Philippe PACA FRA 13,5

SIMOES Isaque MIRAMAS FRA 28,9 9 19
-

45 NICOLAS Gabriel CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 12,2

SERRET Martin MIRAMAS FRA 25,6 8 18
-

46 HEYRAUD Philippe CEA CADARACHE FRA 26,4

AMET Denis MIRAMAS FRA 52 18 18
-

47 RICARD Michel PACA FRA 22,1

RICARD Christine PACA FRA 25,3 12 18
-

48 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 25,8

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 27,0 13 17
-

49 MOREAUX Laurent SPERONE FRA 25,4

MOREAUX Anne SPERONE FRA 35,7 15 16
-

50 ARNAUDIES Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 31,0

ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 49 19 13
-

51 PASTURAL Christophe VALGARDE FRA 28,6

GOMES Michel VALGARDE FRA 54 19 12
-

52 LECONTE Jean Claude COTE BLEUE FRA 23,5

LECONTE Jeannine COTE BLEUE FRA 38 14 7
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 01/06/2024Net Mixte

TROPHEE AUDI ODICEE
Classement Net

samedi 1 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 9 46
-

2 LIBBRA Léo CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 14,6

GARCIA Stephane PACA FRA 54 13 42
-

3 TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 7,7

TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 4 42
-

4 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,6

NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 15,5 5 42
-

5 DUVERGER Sophie ESSO FOS/MER FRA 22,5

DUVERGER Jérome ESSO FOS/MER FRA 25,3 12 41
-

6 BULLOCK Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 9,2

BULLOCK Edouard MIRAMAS FRA 14,3 5 41
-

7 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 8,9

DI BENEDETTO William MIRAMAS FRA 24,8 7 41
-

8 POTTIER Aurelien PACA FRA 12,5

NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 12,7 6 41
-

9 HAMAIDE Sébastien AIX MARSEILLE FRA 8,9

SETTINI Lionel CABRE D'OR FRA 10,3 4 40
-

10 LAUGIER Stéphane MIRAMAS FRA 14,5

BAUDET Claude MIRAMAS FRA 18,7 8 40
-

11 CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 7,9

MOULINAS Alain PACA FRA 54 11 40
-

12 SCANDOLERA Constant MIRAMAS FRA 13,0

SCIORTINO Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 15,7 6 39
-

13 JORDA Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 11,0

AMIEL Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 5 39
-

14 LEGRET Olivier PGA FRA PRO

CLERICO Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 4 39
-

15 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 9,0

CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 13,7 5 39
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 FERRARI Françis MIRAMAS FRA 9,2

KRAUSE Johan MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 4 39
-

17 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,1

BENAYAS Mariano MIRAMAS FRA 19,7 9 38
-

18 MEURET Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 13,9

KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 7 38
-

19 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 12,2

LABROUSSE Jean Luc SERVANES FRA 18,1 7 37
-

20 ROUX Remy MIRAMAS FRA 22,7

THOMAE Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 28,3 12 37
-

21 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,8

DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 20,0 7 37
-

22 BUREAU Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 24,3

ALARCON Yves MIRAMAS FRA 35,6 14 37
-

23 DUGUA Pierre NAPHTA FRA 17,3

POINAS Roger NAPHTA FRA 20,4 9 37
-

24 LAURENT Johan MIRAMAS FRA 21,7

MUNOZ Noa MIRAMAS FRA 34,0 13 36
-

25 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 15,7

POULAIN-CARIOU Annie MIRAMAS FRA 40 11 36
-

26 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 16,3

NABONNE Jean-Bernard PACA FRA 18,3 8 36
-

27 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,4

ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 9,7 3 36
-

28 MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 12,6

SPEZIANI Jean-Marc MIRAMAS FRA 31,7 9 35
-

29 GAIGNAIRE Léo MANVILLE FRA 7,5

GAIGNAIRE Gregory NAPHTA FRA 18,2 5 35
-

30 SAVELLI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 30,1

BELLANTE Joseph MIRAMAS FRA 32,1 16 34
-

31 HEYRAUD Philippe CEA CADARACHE FRA 26,4

AMET Denis MIRAMAS FRA 52 18 34
-

32 TRUFFERT Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 20,4

COSSIC Emmanuel MIRAMAS FRA 29,2 12 34
-

33 ORDAN Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5

LAVILLENIE Stéphane NAPHTA FRA 28,3 7 34
-

34 MISURIELLO Maxime CEA GRENOBLE FRA 21,8

MISURIELLO Alexandre CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 54 16 34
-

35 HAUWEL Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 11,7

COCOAL Denis SERVANES FRA 26,4 8 33
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 HEUZE Michel MIRAMAS FRA 20,1

SAMAT Jolan MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 11 33
-

37 CHEYLAN Audric MIRAMAS FRA 10,5

CARTEAU Gyslaine MIRAMAS FRA 14,9 5 33
-

38 CAUMONT Alexandre MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

AVISSE Arnaud MIRAMAS FRA 29,3 12 32
-

39 DIEBOLT Jean Luc BAGNOLS MARCOULE FRA 18,2

N DOYE Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 28,9 11 32
-

40 TARDY Géraldine MIRAMAS FRA 22,3

ROCHE Michèle MIRAMAS FRA 23,8 11 32
-

41 MORON Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 20,9

PICCA Michelle PONT ROYAL FRA 21,9 11 31
-

42 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 18,9

MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 21,8 10 31
-

43 ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 14,0

LAUZON Jacqueline MIRAMAS FRA 27,9 9 30
-

44 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 20,0

BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 11 29
-

45 MOREAUX Laurent SPERONE FRA 25,4

MOREAUX Anne SPERONE FRA 35,7 15 28
-

46 PASTURAL Christophe VALGARDE FRA 28,6

GOMES Michel VALGARDE FRA 54 19 28
-

47 RICARD Michel PACA FRA 22,1

RICARD Christine PACA FRA 25,3 12 28
-

48 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 25,8

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 27,0 13 28
-

49 ARNAUDIES Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 31,0

ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 49 19 28
-

50 PINET Philippe PACA FRA 13,5

SIMOES Isaque MIRAMAS FRA 28,9 9 28
-

51 NICOLAS Gabriel CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 12,2

SERRET Martin MIRAMAS FRA 25,6 8 25
-

52 LECONTE Jean Claude COTE BLEUE FRA 23,5

LECONTE Jeannine COTE BLEUE FRA 38 14 19
-


